
Sr.No. Roll No. Name of Student Merit

1 177 Mariam Zahid 40.50

2 374 Misbah ul Ain Ayesha 37.70

3 753 Muhammad Bin Asif 37.60

4 190 Saher Ashfaq 37.50

5 234 Mehak Khalid 37.50

6 368 Zeeshan Butt 37.30

7 237 Asfhan Akram 37.20

8 418 Asma Rehman 37.20

9 147 Tahreema Azhar 37.10

10 293 Amna Shahid 37.10

11 180 Aqeel Afzal 37.10

12 502 Muhammad Fizan Naseer 37.00

13 542 Naseem Akhtar Naz 36.90

14 295 Muhammad Atif Shafique 36.70

15 93 Muhammad Shahbaz Sharif 36.60

16 326 Zoobia Malik 36.30

17 171 Muhammad Hashim 36.20

18 5 Zainab Javed 36.10

19 310 Maryam Tahir 35.90

20 477 Tahreem Zaka 35.90

21 235 Jam Muneer Hussain 35.70

22 291 Zunaira Saleem 35.50

23 415 Ayesha Waseem 35.20

24 73 Arham Laraib 35.00

25 476 Namra Saleem 34.90

26 193 Sajid Rasul 34.60

27 507 Muhammad Talha Aslam 34.60

28 114 Muhammad Ishtiaq 34.40

29 189 Nawaal Yaseen 34.40

30 367 Muhammad Talha Wayen 34.30

31 120 Tanveer Azam 34.10

32 231 Muhammad Ahsan Zaheer 34.00

33 533 Mazhar Hussain 33.70

34 84 Sana Akhter 33.60

35 404 Iram Farid 33.60

36 633 Ikram Ullah 33.60

37 130 Ujala Naeemi 33.50

38 270
Syed Muhammad Nuaman Nazeer 

Gilani 
33.30

39 378 Arslan Bashir 33.30

40 644 Shahnawaz 33.20

41 369 Muhammad Bedar Bakhat 33.10
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42 22 Sannia Saeed 33.00

43 144 Naila Rafique 33.00

44 178 Farheen Mukhtar 33.00

45 95 Muniba Shehzadi 32.90

46 448 Faisal Mahmood 32.90

47 77 Aqsa Mubeen 32.80

48 286 Ali Ajmal 32.70

49 431 Saba Shahzadi 32.70

50 301 Sana Ashfaq 32.70

51 732 Nargis Zahra 32.60

52 247 Kainat Fiaz 32.50

53 360 Mirza Faraz Baig 32.50

54 535 Muhammad Saleem Aftab 32.50

55 396 Ali Imran 32.40

56 545 Aziz ur Rehman Khan 32.40

57 708 Moizza Anwar 32.40

58 108 Mawara Noor 32.20

59 289 Ali Ahmad 32.10

60 769 Abdul Rehman Shahmeer Khan 32.10

61 27 Amber Majeed 32.00

62 457 Arslan Ali 31.90

63 548 Mudassar Hassan 31.90

64 107 Noor ul Huda Khan 31.80

65 327 Ahmad Nisar Khan 31.70

66 456 Kashif Ashraf 31.70

67 613 Raheela Khalid 31.60

68 36 Shaheen Akbar 31.50

69 154 Mirat ul Aroos 31.50

70 330 Muhammad Awais 31.50

71 392 Muhammad Zubair 31.50

72 407 Muhammad Usman Hanif Qureshi 31.30

73 553 Muhammad Mohsin Khurshid 31.20

74 165 Muhammad Wajid Ali 31.10

75 272 Sami Ullah Cheema 31.10

76 273 Arooj Majeed 31.10

77 92 Madiha Sarwar 31.10

78 186 Haseeb Mansha 31.10

79 432 Fatima Ilyas 31.00

80 653 Adeel Farooq Khan 31.00

81 142 Saira Irshad 30.90

82 90 Adeel Raza 30.80

83 579 Mafia Kousar 30.80

84 661 Muhammad Naveed 30.80

85 422 Muhammad Saddon Ali Sarwar 30.70

86 541 Muhammad Asim Khalid 30.70

87 44 Ali Asad Raza 30.60

88 106 Muhammad Mubashar 30.60

89 74 Waleed Abdullah 30.60



90 349 Ahmad Shair 30.60

91 447 Waqar Ahmed 30.40

92 522 Muhammad Ghous Khan 30.40

93 544 Muhammad Amir Nawaz 30.30

94 172 Tehreem Mustafa 30.20

95 428 Aroosa Sajid 30.20

96 716 Humaira Tariq 30.20

97 45 Sobia Yaqoob 30.10

98 145 Muhammad Barkat Ullah 30.10

99 199 Umair Ahsan 30.10

100 278 Muhammad Luqman Akram 30.10

101 583 Sadia Hameed 30.10

102 275 Maryam Mohe-ud-Din 30.00

103 341 Aqsa Khan Kayyani 30.00

104 574 Khayyam ul Hassan Lodhi 30.00

105 112 Muhammad Usman 29.70

106 113 Sami Ullah Mohsan 29.70

107 357 Mahnaz Gandapur 29.70

108 425 Najama Bano 29.70

109 455 Muhammad Afaq Younas 29.70

110 485 Zain un Nisa 29.70

111 628 Amir Islam 29.70

112 155 Zamurrad un Nissa 29.60

113 222 Abrar Amjad 29.50

114 474 Imran Haider 29.50

115 637 Ijaz Ahmad 29.50

116 128 Aaqib Hussain 28.10

Sr.No. Roll No. Name of Student Merit

1 177 Mariam Zahid 40.50

2 511 Muhammad Salleh Umer 38.70

3 374 Misbah ul Ain Ayesha 37.70

4 753 Muhammad Bin Asif 37.60

5 190 Ssaher Ashfaq 37.50

6 234 Mehak Khalid 37.50

7 221 Touqeer Ahmad 37.20

8 237 Asfhan Akram 37.20

9 418 Asma Rehman 37.20

10 147 Tahreema Azhar 37.10

11 293 Amna Shahid 37.10

12 180 Aqeel Afzal 37.10

13 502 Muhammad Fizan Naseer 37.00
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14 542 Naseem Akhtar Naz 36.90

15 93 Muhammad Shahbaz Sharif 36.60

16 194 Haroon Yazdani 36.30

17 171 Muhammad Hashim 36.20

18 5 Zainab Javed 36.10

19 477 Tahreem Zaka 35.90

20 235 Jam Muneer Hussain 35.70

21 291 Zunaira Saleem 35.50

22 73 Arham Laraib 35.00

23 476 Namra Saleem 34.90

24 328 Muhammad Yousaf Ali 34.80

25 193 Sajid Rasul 34.60

26 507 Muhammad Talha Aslam 34.60

27 189 Nawaal Yaseen 34.40

28 469 Ammara Mustafa 34.10

29 120 Tanveer Azam 34.10

30 231 Muhammad Ahsan Zaheer 34.00

31 84 Sana Akhter 33.60

32 404 Iram Farid 33.60

33 633 Ikram Ullah 33.60

34 130 Ujala Naeemi 33.50

35 270
Syed Muhammad Nuaman Nazeer 

Gilani 
33.30

36 336 Muhammad Zubair Rafique 33.30

37 378 Arslan Bashir 33.30

38 644 Shahnawaz 33.20

39 369 Muhammad Bedar Bakhat 33.10

40 22 Sannia Saeed 33.00

41 144 Naila Rafique 33.00

42 178 Farheen Mukhtar 33.00

43 95 Muniba Shehzadi 32.90

44 448 Faisal Mahmood 32.90

45 77 Aqsa Mubeen 32.80

46 286 Ali Ajmal 32.70

47 431 Saba Shahzadi 32.70

48 358 Tayyeba Kayani 32.60

49 376 Talha Ahmad Javed 32.60

50 732 Nargis Zahra 32.60

51 360 Mirza Faraz Baig 32.50

52 396 Ali Imran 32.40

53 545 Aziz ur Rehman Khan 32.40

54 708 Moizza Anwar 32.40

55 108 Mawara Noor 32.20

56 289 Ali Ahmad 32.10

57 769 Abdul Rehman Shahmeer Khan 32.10

58 357 Mahnaz Gandapur 32.10



59 27 Amber Majeed 32.00

60 457 Arslan Ali 31.90

61 548 Mudassar Hassan 31.90

62 107 Noor ul Huda Khan 31.80

63 327 Ahmad Nisar Khan 31.70

64 456 Kashif Ashraf 31.70

65 613 Raheela Khalid 31.60

66 36 Shaheen Akbar 31.50

67 154 Mirat ul Aroos 31.50

68 330 Muhammad Awais 31.50

69 392 Muhammad Zubair 31.50

70 407 Muhammad Usman Hanif Qureshi 31.30

71 553 Muhammad Mohsin Khurshid 31.20

72 165 Muhammad Wajid Ali 31.10

73 272 Sami Ullah Cheema 31.10

74 273 Arooj Majeed 31.10

75 92 Madiha Sarwar 31.10

76 186 Haseeb Mansha 31.10

77 298 Gulzaib 31.00

78 432 Fatima Ilyas 31.00

79 142 Saira Irshad 30.90

80 348 Amber Jehan 30.90

81 90 Adeel Raza 30.80

82 109 Muhammad Zaman Wattoo 30.80

83 579 Mafia Kousar 30.80

84 422 Muhammad Saddon Ali Sarwar 30.70

85 541 Muhammad Asim Khalid 30.70

86 44 Ali Asad Raza 30.60

87 106 Muhammad Mubashar 30.60

88 74 Waleed Abdullah 30.60

89 349 Ahmad Shair 30.60

90 475 Muhammad Uman Tariq 30.60

91 447 Waqar Ahmed 30.40

92 518 Muhammad Shabbir Hussain 30.40

93 522 Muhammad Ghous Khan 30.40

94 492 Masood Arshad 30.30

95 544 Muhammad Amir Nawaz 30.30

96 172 Tehreem Mustafa 30.20

97 294 Tehmina Razzaq 30.20

98 45 Sobia Yaqoob 30.10

99 145 Muhammad Barkat Ullah 30.10

100 199 Umair Ahsan 30.10

101 278 Muhammad Luqman Akram 30.10

102 583 Sadia Hameed 30.10

103 275 Maryam Mohe-ud-Din 30.00

104 341 Aqsa Khan Kayyani 30.00



105 574 Khayyam ul Hassan Lodhi 30.00

106 112 Muhammad Usman 29.70

107 113 Sami Ullah Mohsan 29.70

108 425 Najama Bano 29.70

109 455 Muhammad Afaq Younas 29.70

110 485 Zain un Nisa 29.70

111 628 Amir Islam 29.70

112 155 Zamurrad un Nissa 29.60

113 501 Muhammad Tariq Anayat 29.60

114 222 Abrar Amjad 29.50

115 474 Imran Haider 29.50

116 637 Ijaz Ahmad 29.50

117 529 Amna Saeed 29.40

118 128 Aaqib Hussain 28.10
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